Casino: 11 January 2024

R1 Madsen Meats Maiden
12:06 | Maiden 300m
NAME

Integrity Winter
Black% 4

Last Laugh
Wh & Blk B

Whiskey Cowb
Brin(lilse Dey owhoy

Watch The Show
fawn brindle D
Vacant Box

Seven Bucks
Black D

Megan Turtle
Black B

Balfe Street Boy
Black D
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12:45

Ladbrokes Hub Masters
M1/M2/M3 411m

NAME

Outbreak Elsie
Red Bdl B

Fan Cool Unit
Black B

=

Vacant Box

Fernando Diva
Dark BdI B

Cherry Chunker
Black B

« B

Vacant Box

Dixie Kath
Black B

Tranquil Ben
Black D

(ol ~

R5

NAME

Masani Girl
Brindle B

Kooringa Ash
Black B

PinU

Blue Bdl D

Unquenchable
fawn brindle D
Vacant Box

Mr. Important
Black D

Sunset Charlie
Black D

Meg's Girl
Black B
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Palmerbet Bookies Bag
13:22 | 4th/5th Grade 411m

TRAINER

Robert Andrews
Stephen Casey
Steve Lockhart

Craig Gardoll

Barbara Beach
Terry Lockhart

Anthony Hoyland

TRAINER

Aaron Newstead

Athol Bradley

Terence Jordan

Ryan Newstead

John Corrigan

Garnet Robertson

TRAINER

Christopher Field
Stephen Casey
Christopher Field

Michael Beach

Michael Beach
Terry Duncan

Neville Creighton

Kennel closes 11:21

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
8543 17.47
2642 17.16
7885 17.81
4547 NBT

8 NBT
345 17.49
47 17.41

1]

BER-0Q v |

CREDIT CARD DEBT
Black B

Dazzle Darling
Brindle B

Mar%ie Bourbon
Black

Last Choice

Blue BdI D

Vacant Box

Take A Risk

Black B

Impress River (L/SCR)

Mountain Rivera
Black D

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

13:04

Casino Rsm Club
Free For All 411m

R2 Richmond Bakery Maiden
12:22 | Maiden 300m
NAME

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Anthony Hoyland N/A NBT
Julie King N/A NBT
Christopher Supple 6634  17.19
Russell Milham 257 17.59
Stephen Mcdiarmid 6634  17.49
Chantelle Mortensen 7874 17.84
Stephen Keep 36 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,730
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
6747  23.66
5776  23.54
1432 22.99
4812 23.32
3342 2333
F753  23.26

PRIZE MONEY $2,590
$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
331 23.14
1625 23.30
3513 23.34
1162 23.33
7174 2335
6487 23.28
3232 23.26

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024
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NAME

Surf Princess
Black B

Magic Secret
Black B
Vacant Box

Moonlit Picture
Black

Pay Roll
Brirxile D

Vacant Box
Gypsy Joker
Sypsy)

Been Framed
Black D

R
13:462 5th Grade 411m

Charcoal Inn 1-3 Win

BEA -8« ¥ 3

NAME
Paw Until Payday
Blue D

Seductive Zara
Black B

Ting DShadow

Blacl

Robell Rueben
Black D

Bu%aDtti Ryder

Blacl

Backcreek Bullet
Black D
Lady Rico (SCR)

Blazing Bonus
Black B

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
David Brodie 1242 23.27
Barbara Beach 4643 22.99
Mark Wilkes 5611 23.17
Tyreke Torrens 1226 23.06
Robert Cooke 4121 23.00
Benjamin Ellis 6726  23.16

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Allan Lang 2611 23.56
Jonathan Childs 2642  23.50
Steve Lockhart 4417  23.38
Benjamin Ellis 3321 24.39
Jacqueline Davis 1528  NBT
Robert Andrews 4325  23.52
Bradley Northfield 4141 23.91
Athol Bradley 4767  23.68
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Casino: 11 January 2024

R7 Mcdonalds Pharmacy 1-3 Win

13:57 | 5th Grade 411m

NAME
Burringbar Blue
Blue D

Wilful Damage
Black D
Know All Leah
Black B

Miss Rico
Brindle B
Vacant Box

Queen Zeus
Red Fwn B

Lord Robert
Black D

Mr. Favour
Black D
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R9

NAME

Bokarm Lucky
Black D

Cuban Eight
Red Fwn D

Burning Sand
Black D

Dolly Valle
BlackyB y

Chief Beach (SCR)
Tranquil Rile

Red qun D Y
Michelle Bourbon

Black B

Miss Gledhill
Blue B

BEER-B8 « ¥ 3

Norco Rural Casino
14:32 | 5th Grade 300m

TRAINER

Robert Andrews
Terry Duncan
Jamie Hancock

Bradley Northfield

Mark Donohue
Alan Bugeja

Michael Beach

TRAINER

Jonathan Childs
Reg Gardoll
Chantelle Mortensen

Desmond Winters
Steve Lockhart

Garnet Robertson
Christopher Supple

Jonathan Childs

Kennel closes 11:21

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

6627

8645

7615

1632

5546

77

4231

BEST T/D

23.86

24.03

23.61

23.81

24.69

23.68

23.37

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

4866

4163

4668

5327

6756

6724

2161

5766

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

16.98

17.04

17.07

16.89

16.91

16.94

R8

NAME
Nev's Legac
Black B gacy

Catch A Cobra
Black D

=

Okay Kathy

Black B

w |

Frying Bonnie (L/SCR)

Vacant Box

George Bourbon

Black D

Black

Kilara Chloe
B Black B

R10

NAME
Typhoon Tex
me Blue D

Third Element

—
=2= BlackB
—_—

Bugatti Sargent
Bringdle D g

Burning Rose
Black B

Another Photo
Black B

Too Slow
Brindle B

Holly Valley

Fawn B

Rick% Talks
Black
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Hot Iéugust Night

Casino Golf Club
14:52 | 5th Grade 300m

N

.com.au

Tattersall's Hotel 1-3 Win
14:17 | 5th Grade 411m

TRAINER

Stephen Keep
Bradley Northfield

Terry Duncan

Benjamin Ellis

Christopher Supple
Anthony Bunney

Jacob Northfield

TRAINER

Neil Falls
Anthony Bunney
Jacqueline Davis
David Brodie
Terry Lockhart
Jonathan Childs
Debbie Winters

Robert Cooke

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

1441

2113

6364

5613

6355

7647

81

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

23.40

23.63

23.86

23.73

24.40

23.83

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

3162

4645

1466

2133

5635

2571

721

8121

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

17.01

17.10

18.15

17.14

17.41

NBT

17.16

16.73
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